CHAMPIONNAT D'AFRIQUE EN EAU LIBRE
BOUKERDANE - TIPAZA 16/09/2018

Dames - TOUTES CATEGORIES

8.

9.

Rang

. CHEROUATI. Souad Nafissa

. ATEF Sandy

. AKL Dana

. MOUALFI. Sara

. SASHA-LEE Nordengen Corris
. AMICA Dejager

. KCHOUK Menna

GARA Alya

SOUKUP Therese

10. EL ANOUAR Ayat Allah

AVICE Maya

KATUMBA Ssubi Selina

RADJI Nafissath Abeke

BOUTBIEN Jeanne

DIAGNE Ndéye Tabara

MALDJI. Imene

CHEBARAKA Majda.

SAMANTHA Randle

KAITLYN Albertyn

MALDJI Serine

TASNEEN Ebrahim

HENNOUNI. Narimen

nageur

Brassard Naissance
(52) 1989
(48) 2000
(46) 1997
(40) 1997
(43) 1997
(47) 1997
(37) 2000
(33) 2001
(44) 2003
(32) 2002
(49) 1994
(36) 2003
(41) 2002
(50) 1999
(31) 2000

HORS CONCOURS
(39) 1999
(51) 2000
(42) 1998
(35) 1997
(38) 2002
(45) 1997

(34) 2000

Pays

ALGERIA
EGYPT
EGYPT

ALGERIA

SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA
TUNISIE
TUNISIE
SEYCHELLES
MAROC
UGANDA
UGANDA
BENINE
SENEGAL

SENEGAL

ALGERIA
ALGERIA
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA
ALGERIA
SOUTH AFRICA

ALGERIA

Temps

1:02:49.02

1:02:50.48

1:03:43.81

1:04:43.58

1:04:44.43

1:05:03.59

1:06:33.02

1:07:09.46

1:14:29.02

1:14:33.21

OTL

OTL

OTL

DNS

DNS

1:04:47.42

1:05:12.52

1:05:28.86

1:06:41.92

1:10:00.98

1:10:32.17

1:14:36.37



Messieurs - TOUTES CATEGORIES

1. EL MARAWY Marwan (10) 1995 EGYPT 57:55.21
2. SABER Said (22) 1995 MAROC 58:21.42
3. EL BAHARI Adel 9) 1991 EGYPT 59:23.50
4. MASMOUDI Mohamed Malek 17 2000 TUNISIE 59:24.92
5. BETKA. Ali Merouane 4 2002 ALGERIA 1:00:28.86
6. DARREN Minnies W) 1997 SOUTH AFRICA 1:01:19.28
7. MBARKI Haythem (18) 1998 TUNISIE 1:01:20.02
8. MOUBARKI Mohamed (20) 2000 ALGERIA 1:02:00.15
9. HEIN Vantonder (12) 1997 SOUTH AFRICA  1:03:02.04
10. NDIAYE Amadou Andre Ouseynou (21) 2001 SENEGAL 1:04:47.75
11. AMBALA Atuahire Ogola 3) 2001 UGANDA 1:11:15.99
12. HOFFMAN Dan (13) 1997 SEYCHELLES 1:11:17.84
13. FELLAH Ahmed Hamad (11) 1994 LIBYA 1:12:38.59
14. KABUYE Adnan Adam (15) 2002 UGANDA OTL
15. MOHAMED Badreddine (19) 1997 SUDAN OTL
DARBOE Omar (6) 1997 GAMBIA OTL
YOUSSIF Sami (23) 2000 SUDAN OTL
JEGAN 'Y Jobe (14) 1990 GAMBIA DNF
HORS CONCOURS
CHOUCHAR. Rafik (5) 1997 ALGERIA 1:03:01.96
AIDEN Peterson 2 1997 SOUTH AFRICA 1:04:51.75
ABDUL MALIK Railoun 1) 1997 SOUTH AFRICA 1:04:59.58
DJABALLAH Med Anisse (8) 1999 ALGERIA DNF

KHENDRICHE. Lounis (16) 1997 ALGERIA DNS



